
EVENT SHEET 2018 
 

PLEASE NOTE all dates and events are SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION via subsequent newsletter and via 
Website www.starofthesea.school.nz 
 

TEACHER ONLY DAY NO SCHOOL MONDAY 5 FEBRUARY 2018 

WAITANGI DAY HOLIDAY  TUESDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2018 

Inflatable Soccer Year 1 - 4  Friday 9 February 2018 

PTA Meeting 7 p.m. Monday 12 February 2018 

Head Held High begins  Wednesday 14 February 2018 

ASH WEDNESDAY 11.30 a.m.  Hall Wednesday 14 February 2018 

Year 5 & 6 Retreat Day  Friday 16 February 2018 

Whole School Assembly 9 a.m. Monday 19 February 2018 

Interschool Cricket  Wednesday 21 February 2018 

Meet the Teacher Meetings 2 p.m. – 8 p.m. Wednesday 21 February 2018 

Commissioning Mass 11 a.m. Parish Church Friday 23 February 2018 

Interschool Cricket  Wednesday 28 February 2018 

Welcome Picnic 5 p.m. field Thursday 1 March 2018 

Whole School Assembly 9 a.m. Monday 5 March 2018 

Lucas Proudfoot Show 9.10 a.m.  Tuesday 6 March 2018 

Interschool Cricket  Wednesday 7 March 2018 

Reconciliation Year 4-6 11.30 a.m. Wednesday 14 March 2018 

Interschool Cricket  Wednesday 14 March 2018 

Interschool Swimming  Thursday 15 March 2018 

Whole School Assembly 9.00 a.m. Monday 19 March 2018 

Stations of the Cross 7 p.m. Parish Church Friday 23 March 2018 

Palm Sunday Liturgy 9.00 – 10 a.m.  Hall Monday 26 March 2018 

Holy Thursday 1.30 – 2 p.m. Hall Thursday 29 March 2018 

GOOD FRIDAY School closed Friday 30 March 2018 

EASTER SUNDAY  Sunday 1 April 2018 

EASTER MONDAY School Closed Monday 2 April 2018 

EASTER TUESDAY School Closed Tuesday 3 April 2018 

Barbier House Mass 5.30 – 6.30 p.m.  
Parish Church 

Sunday 8 April 2018 

Cultural Festival  Sancta Maria College Wednesday 11 April 2018 

McAuley House assembly 9 – 10 a.m. Friday 13 April 2018 

TERM 1 ENDS  FRIDAY 13 APRIL 2018 

TERM 2 COMMENCES  MONDAY 30 April 2018 
 


